NER /ER Large  Capaci ty  E lect r ic  Cha in  Ho is ts
wi th  Hook  and  Lug  Suspens ions
Large capacity lifting is now available in both our NER and ER models.
Our three phase electric chain hoists provide the duty cycle, durability
and ease of operation needed to support most heavy lifting applications.
Features and Benefits
Large Capacity Range
NER/ER 8 Ton – 20 Ton

Output
(Hp)
Rated Current
(amps)
@208 –
230V @460V
@208 –
230V @460V Standard Optional NER ER
8 (N)ERM080S-L
10 10.8
7.5
40
4.7 16.4 7.9 1.0 5.1 2.5
5.50 to 8.66 8.67 to 12.00
98.4 11.2 x 3 624 622 5.5
10 (N)ERM100L-L 5.5 4.7 16.4 7.9 1.0 5.1 2.5 98.4 11.2 x 4 833 831 7.4
10 (N)ERM100S-L 11 4.7 x 2 16.4 x 2 7.9 x 2 1.0 5.1 2.5 98.4 11.2 x 4 880 877 7.4
15 (N)ERM150S-L 7.5 4.7 x 2 16.4 x 2 7.9 x 2 1.0 x 2 5.1 x 2 2.5 x 2 : 11.2 x 6 1259 1254 11.4
20 (N)ERM200S-L 5.5 4.7 x 2 16.4 x 2 7.9 x 2 1.0 x 2 5.1 x 2 2.5 x 2 : 11.2 x 8 1482 1479 14.8
S I N G L E  S P E E D  H O I S T  W I T H  S I N G L E  S P E E D  T R O L L E Y  —  D I M E N S I O N S
Cap.
(Tons)
Product

Output
(Hp)
Rated Current
(amps)
@208 –
230V @460V
@208 –
230V @460V Standard Optional NER ER
8 (N)ERM080SD-L
10 10.8
7.5/2.5
40
4.7 17.3 8.3 1.0 5.1 2.5
5.50 to 8.66 8.67 to 12.00
98.4 11.2 x 3 615 628 5.5
10 (N)ERM100LD-L 5.5/2 4.7 17.3 8.3 1.0 5.1 2.5 98.4 11.2 x 4 825 838 7.4
10 (N)ERM100SD-L 11/3.5 4.7 x 2 17.3 x 2 8.3 x 2 1.0 5.1 2.5 98.4 11.2 x 4 862 888 7.4
15 (N)ERM150SD-L 7.5/2.5 4.7 x 2 17.3 x 2 8.3 x 2 1.0 x 2 5.1 x 2 2.5 x 2 11.2 x 6 1241 1268 11.4
20 (N)ERM200SD-L 5.5/2 4.7 x 2 17.3 x 2 8.3 x 2 1.0 x 2 5.1 x 2 2.5 x 2 11.2 x 8 1367 1393 14.8
**Although both 208/230 & 460 Volts are shown together, the motors are NOT reconnectable.
Speed ratio is 3:1 with adjustability up to 12:1.
D U A L  S P E E D  H O I S T  W I T H  S I N G L E  S P E E D  T R O L L E Y  —  D I M E N S I O N S
Cap.

of Lift
(lbs)
Output
(Hp)
Rated Current
(amps)
@208 –
230V @460V Standard Optional NER ER
8 (N)ERP(ERG)080S
10 10.8
7.5 4.7 16.4 7.9
5.50 to 8.66 8.67 to 12.00
118.1 11.2 x 3 536 (604) 534 (602) 5.5 (6.3)
10 (N)ERP(ERG)100L 5.5 4.7 16.4 7.9 118.1 11.2 x 4 747 (816) 745 (814) 7.4 (8.1)
10 (N)ERP(ERG)100S 11 4.7 x 2 16.4 x 2 7.9 x 2 118.1 11.2 x 4 805 (873) 802 (871) 7.4 (8.1)
15 (N)ERG150S 7.5 4.7 x 2 16.4 x 2 7.9 x 2 11.2 x 6 1246 1241 12.8
20 (N)ERG200S 5.5 4.7 x 2 16.4 x 2 7.9 x 2 11.2 x 8 1371 1369 16.1
Figures in parentheses are data for geared trolley.
S I N G L E  S P E E D  H O I S T  W I T H  P U S H  T R O L L E Y  —  D I M E N S I O N S
Cap.
(Tons)

k
(in)
k'
(in)
m
(in)
n
(in)
r
(in)
t
(in)
u
(in)
8 (N)ERG080S 45.9 10.5 16.2 18.9 20.9 1.6 2.5 7.3 6.10 3.4 6.7 6.5 3.4 7.7 6.0 2.76 8.4
10 (N)ERG100L 46.5 10.5 16.2 18.9 20.9 1.6 3.2 7.3 6.10 3.1 6.7 6.5 3.4 7.7 6.0 2.76 8.4
10 (N)ERG100S 46.5 10.5 16.2 18.9 20.9 8.8 3.2 7.3 6.10 3.1 6.7 6.5 10.6 7.7 6.0 2.76 8.4
15 (N)ERG150S 51.6 12.1 16.2 39.4 20.9 8.8 3.4 7.3 6.10 3.2 6.7 6.5 10.6 28.2 6.0 2.76 8.4
20 (N)ERG200S 53.0 12.1 16.2 39.4 20.9 8.8 4.1 7.3 6.10 3.1 6.7 6.5 10.6 28..2 6.0 2.76 8.4
NERP/ERP080S
NERP/ERP080S

of Lift
(lbs)
Output
(Hp)
Rated Current
(amps)
@208 –
230V @460V Standard Optional NER ER
8 (N)ERP(ERG)080SD
10 10.8
7.5/2.5 4.7 17.3 8.3
5.50 to 8.66 8.67 to 12.00
118.1 11.2 x 3 527 (595) 541 (609) 5.5 (6.3)
10 (N)ERP(ERG)100LD 5.5/2 4.7 17.3 8.3 118.1 11.2 x 4 738 (807) 752 (821) 7.4 (8.1)
10 (N)ERP(ERG)100SD 11/3.5 4.7 x 2 17.3 x 2 8.3 x 2 118.1 11.2 x 4 787 (855) 809 (884) 7.4 (8.1)
15 (N)ERG150SD 7.5/2.5 4.7 x 2 17.3 x 2 8.3 x 2 11.2 x 6 1228 1254 12.8
20 (N)ERG200SD 5.5/2 4.7 x 2 17.3 x 2 8.3 x 2 11.2 x 8 1353 1382 16.1
Figures in parentheses are data for geared trolley.
**Although both 208/230 & 460 Volts are shown together, the motors are NOT reconnectable.
D U A L  S P E E D  H O I S T  W I T H  P U S H  T R O L L E Y  —  D I M E N S I O N S
Cap.

k
(in)
k'
(in)
m
(in)
n
(in)
r
(in)
t
(in)
u
(in)
8 (N)ERG080SD 45.9 10.5 16.2 18.9 20.9 1.6 2.5 7.3 6.10 3.4 6.7 6.5 3.4 7.7 6.0 2.76 8.4
10 (N)ERG100LD 46.5 10.5 16.2 18.9 20.9 1.6 3.2 7.3 6.10 3.1 6.7 6.5 3.4 7.7 6.0 2.76 8.4
10 (N)ERG100SD 46.5 10.5 16.2 18.9 20.9 8.8 3.2 7.3 6.10 3.1 6.7 6.5 10.6 7.7 6.0 2.76 8.4
15 (N)ERG150SD 51.6 12.1 16.2 39.4 20.9 8.8 3.4 7.3 6.10 3.2 6.7 6.5 10.6 7.7 6.0 2.76 8.4
20 (N)ERG200SD 53.0 12.1 16.2 39.4 20.9 8.8 4.1 7.3 6.10 3.1 6.7 6.5 10.6 7.7 6.0 2.76 8.4
Speed ratio is 3:1 with adjustability up to 12:1.
NERP/ERP080SD